Extra-Curricular Activities 82,623   -   -   (82,623)
Food Services 246,488   3,701   180,824   (61,963)
Interest and Fees on Long-Term Debt 38,226   -   -   (38,226)

TOTAL GOVERNMENTAL ACTIVITIES 5,041,902$   167,638$   2,858,429$   (2,015,835)

GENERAL REVENUES
   Property Taxes, Levied for General Purposes 213,094
   Aids and Payments from the State 2,060,191
   Unrestricted Investment Earnings 4,425

TOTAL GENERAL REVENUES 2,277,710

Change in Net Position 261,875

Net Position - Beginning As Originally Reported 770,815

GASB 75 Adjustment - See Note 14 (26,195)

Net Position - Beginning As Restated 744,620

Net Position - Ending 1,006,495$

Program Revenues

WARWICK PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 29
BALANCE SHEET – GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

AS OF JUNE 30, 2018

See Notes to the Basic Financial Statements

-7-

Total

General Food Service Governmental
Fund Fund Funds

ASSETS
Cash 1,375,656$   162,921$   1,538,577$
Property Taxes Receivable 24,201   -   24,201
Due From State 508,031   15,256   523,287
Due From Federal Government 38,277   -   38,277
Due From Other 104,606   -   104,606

TOTAL ASSETS 2,050,771$   178,177$   2,228,948$

LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable 17,690$   919$   18,609$
Accrued Liabilities 135,433   -   135,433
Accrued Payroll 151,943   -   151,943

TOTAL LIABILITIES 305,066   919   305,985

DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES
Unavailable Revenue - Uncollected Taxes 22,741   -   22,741

TOTAL DEFERRED INFLOWS OF RESOURCES 22,741   -   22,741

FUND BALANCES
Assigned -   177,258   177,258
Unassigned 1,722,964   -   1,722,964

TOTAL FUND BALANCES 1,722,964   177,258   1,900,222

TOTAL LIABILITIES, DEFERRED INFLOWS OF
RESOURCES, AND FUND BALANCES 2,050,771$   178,177$   2,228,948$

WARWICK PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 29
RECONCILIATION OF THE BALANCE SHEET OF GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS TO

THE STATEMENT OF NET POSITION
AS OF JUNE 30, 2018

See Notes to the Basic Financial Statements

-8-

Total fund balances - governmental funds 1,900,222$

Amounts reported for governmental activities in the statement of net position are different because:

Capital assets used in governmental activities are not financial resources and therefore are not
reported as net assets in government funds:

Cost of capital assets 5,712,774$
Less:  accumulated depreciation (2,155,427)